FEATURES

SC25-8 SC25-P
Steel cutter jaw with Pulveriser jaw for
just blades. secondary breaking
of material.

SC25-U

Universal jaw with
teeth and blades.
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for different applications. pressure peaks.

o o MHA Multi Processor

Short body, easy to operate. 360° rotation.




EFFICIENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Suitable Carrier

Weight

Max. Opening

Length of Blade
Crushing Force at Tip A
Crushing Force at Tip B

20-30TON
2100KG
450MM
520MM
960KN
1560KN

CONVENIENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Suitable Carrier

Weight

Max. Opening

Length of Blade
Crushing Force at Tip A
Crushing Force at Tip B

20-30TON
2050KG
820MM
180MM
755KN
2650KN

ATTACHMENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Suitable Carrier

Weight

Max. Opening

Length of Blade
Crushing Force at Tip A
Crushing Force at Tip B

[®

20-30TON
2470KG
745MM
465MM
810KN
1135KN




