

JULY 2024



- Short body, easy to operate.
- 360° rotation.

- +86 13601643237
- info@mhaconstructionequipment.com
- S www.mhaconstructionequipment.com
- 9 No.28,Zhenxing Road,Changzhou,Jiangsu







(MHM

MHA Construction Equipment

MHA Multi Processor

CONVENIENT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

SC25-S



S	C25	·P	
ф ок		\mathcal{C}	



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS





+	Suitable Carrier	20-30TON
+	Weight	2100KG
+	Max. Opening	450MM
+	Length of Blade 📀	520MM
+	Crushing Force at Tip A	960KN
+	Crushing Force at Tip B	1560KN



20-30TON	+	Suitable
2050KG	+	Weight
820MM	+	Max. Op
180MM	+	Length c
755KN	+	Crushing
2650KN	+	Crushing

+	Suitable Carrier	20-30TON
+	Weight	2470KG
+	Max. Opening	745MM
+	Length of Blade 🖸	465MM
+	Crushing Force at Tip A	810KN
+	Crushing Force at Tip B	1135KN





